2013-08-05
Golden DRAGON Plus
Datasheet
Version 1.0
2013-08-05 1
This Golden DRAGON® family member allows the
design of small size high brightness light sources,
while meeting highest lifetime requirements.

• Street and tunnel lighting • Straßen und Tunnel
Version 1.0
Ordering Information
Bestellinformation
Type: Color Temperature Luminous Flux
1) page 25
Ordering Code
Typ: Farbtemperatur Lichtstrom 1) Seite 25  Bestellnummer
IF = 350 mA
[K] ΦV [lm]
LUW
W5AM-LXLY-6P7R
6000 112 ... 150 Q65110A8399
LUW
W5AM-KZLY-6P7R
6000 97 ... 150 Q65110A8397
LUW
W5AM-KZLY-4C8E
6500 97 ... 150 Q65110A8834
LUW
W5AM-KZLY-5F8G
5700 97 ... 150 Q65110A8835
Note: The above Type Numbers represent the order groups which include only a few brightness groups (see page 5). Only one group will be shipped on each
packing unit (there will be no mixing of two groups on each packing unit). E. g. LUW W5AM-KZLY-4C8E means that only one group KZ, LX, LY will be
shippable for any packing unit. In order to ensure availability, single brightness groups will not be orderable.
Anm.: Die oben genannten Typbezeichnungen umfassen die bestellbaren Selektionen. Diese bestehen aus wenigen Helligkeitsgruppen (siehe Seite 5). Es